1 FREDON

2B0OZZACO-COLONA
3 LAGRANDCOURT

4 GUITTARD
5 KULIK

5 PALE

7 GRENET

8 MADELINE
9 POUPOT

10 DESFASSIAUX

11 HIRTH

12 DMITRUK
13 CRUCIANI
14 BERTRAND
15 GOUTTARD
16 RAY

17 VASSALLO
18 SYNAVE

19 CHARRITTE
20 AULAGNIER
21 GALANT

21 GNUVA

23 THIRREE
23 POUPOT

23 PAQUET

26 TROUSSEY
27 WIDEMANN
28 GAUDET

29 NODET

30 AUVRAY

30 BOZZACO-COLONA

32 LUROIS

33 RESSEGUIER

34 GEORGES
35 DEVIGNE
36 HOMMEY
37 SARRON
38 DEVIGNE
39 LUROIS

40 LEBEAU

40 CONQUET
42 LAMANT
43 FROISSART
44 REMY

45 RENAUDIN
46 CASSIN

47 BOURGOIS
48 ODIEVRE
49 LENEVEU
50 PEZET

51 SCHONE

Laurent
Charles
Jeanne
Agnés
Gérard
Solange
Monique
Joélle
Jacqueline
Daniéle
Christiane
Martine
Anny
Maguy
Gérard
Christiane
Yolande
Réjane
Francgoise
Agnés
Viviane
Catherine
Jeanine
Robert
Catherine
Louise
Frangoise
Simone
Claire

Marie-France

Nicole
Jean-Louis
Michéle
Paul
Maryse
Martine
Roselyne
Laurent
Huguette
Nicole
Virginie
Jacqueline
Joél
Ginette
Christiane
Jacques
Marie-Odile
Francgoise
Fernande
Catherine
Claude

890
857
812
806
798
798
792
791
775
773
770
762
756
753
748
746
735
720
719
716
715
715
710
710
710
709
708
702
693
690
690
687
685
683
681
675
662
658
644
643
643
641
634
633
629
620
612
604
601
600
574

2A
2A
4A
4B
2B
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3B
3B
4A
5C
5C
4C
4A
4A
5C
4B
4B
5C
5A
5B
5C
5D
5B
5B
5A
5C
4A
5B
6B
5B
5C
4A
5A
6C
5C
4B

5C
6B
5C
5C
4D

5B

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

TO3
LO5
Q00
Wo3
K32
N15
Wo4
D14
B35
D14
A13
H22
L25
B02
LO5
L13
F28
G04
TO6
L19
w27
F28
B21
B35
L31
B16
L19
L15
A15
M42
LO5
P09
B14
NO02
uos
B18
L15
uos
P09
V37
NO5
D12
P09
BOO
V24
B18
G04
M42
BO2
BOO
D12
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